11l MIDFIRST BANK’

Last Statement: October 31, 2016
This Statement: November 30, 2016
Number of ltems: 23
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE ST
DENVER CO 80206
Low Balance: $98,726.92 Beginning Balance: $196,180.04
Average Balance: $160,731.73 En inﬁl Balance: $98,740.03
Interest Paid This Statement: $13.11 Total No. of Additions: 12
Interest Paid Year to Date: $256.76 Total No. of Subtractions: 39
Date  Description Additions Subftractions Balance| Number Date Amount
10-31 Beginning balance $196,180.04|0 11-17 400.00
11-01 #Signature POS Prchs -4.68 196,175.36/ 1420 11-04 688.00
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1421 11-08 7,339.36
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA 1422 11-08 463.21
10-31-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154 1423 11-07 180.70
11-01 #Signature POS Prchs -135.26 196,040.10| 1424 11-02 20,000.00
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1425 11-09 208.17
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA 1427 * 11-22 179.87
10-31-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154 1428 11-14 3,750.00
11-01 #Signature POS Prchs -4.95 196,035.15|1429 11-18 50.00
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1430 11-18 325.72
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA 1431 11-18 756.00
10-31-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154 1432 11-21 500.00
11-02 Check 1424 -20,000.00 176,035.15/1434 *  11-28 301.84
11-02 #Signature POS Prchs -49.06 175,986.09| 1435 11-21 1,685.80
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1461 * 11-30 198.00
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA 1462 11-28 193.46
11-01-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154 * Skip in check sequence
11-02 #Signature POS Prchs -17.65 175,968.44
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
11-01-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
11-02 #Signature POS Prchs -10.65 175,957.79
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 443106
AMAZON COM AMZN COM BILLAMZN COM WA
11-01-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
11-02 #Signature POS Prchs -25.62 175,932.17

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
11-01-16 XXXXXXXXXKXKXX4154
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Date  Description

Additions

Subtractions

REACH CHARTER SCHOOL

Balance

11-

02 +#Signature POS Prchs
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 443106

AMAZON COM AMZN COM BILLAMZN COM WA

11-07-16 XXXXXAXXKXAXXK4154

-44.91

175,887.26

11

-02 #Signature POS Prchs

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
11-07-16 XXXXXAXXXKXXX4154

-3.78

175,883.48

11

-03 #Check Card Refund 28.21

MERCHANT REFUND TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
11-02-16 12:00 AM XXXXXXXXXXXX4154

175,911.69

11

-03 #ACH W/D

Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS
161103

-8,363.92

167,657.77

11

-04 Deposit

5214.00

172,771.77

11

-04 Deposit 884.00

173,655.77

11

-04 Deposit Adj

-8.00

173.647.77

11

-04 #Signature POS Prchs

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
17-03-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154

-2.68

173,645.09

11

-04 Check 1420

-688.00

172,957.09

11

-07 #ACH Deposit 70.40

JPMORGAN DIRECT DIRECTDEP
161107

173,027.49

11

-07 #Signature POS Prchs

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 416407
FEDEXOFFICE 0001 7830 DENVER CO
11-03-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154

-400.97

172,626.52

11

-07 Check 1423

-180.70

172,445.82

11

-08 #Signature POS Prchs

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
LEARNING A Z LLC 866 889 3 TX
17-07-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154

-329.85

172,115.97

11

-08 Check 1421

-7,339.36

164,776.61

11

-08 Check 1422

-463.21

164,313.40

11

-09 Check 1425

-208.17

164,105.23

11

-10 #Signature POS Prchs

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 3290 800 463 3 CO
11-08-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154

-180.96

163,924.27

11

-10 #Signature POS Prchs

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 416407
FEDEX 784591722563 MEMPHIS TN
17-09-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154

-26.50

163,897.77

11

-10 #ACH W/D

ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT
161110 FLO0451265

-3,745.76

160,152.01

11

-14  Deposit

2,743.70

162,895.71
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
11-14 #ACH Deposit 17.60 162,913.31
JPMORGAN DIRECT DIRECTDEP
161114
11-14 #Signature POS Prchs -59.69 162,853.62
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444500
KING SOOPERS 0029 DENVER CO
11-11-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
11-14 Check 1428 -3,750.00 159,103.62
11-17 #ACH Deposit 330.39 159,434.01
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
161117 DPS - 7487
11-17 Check -400.00 159,034.01
11-18 Deposit 5,015.60 164,049.61
11-18 Deposit 560.00 164,609.61
11-18 Check 1429 -50.00 164,559.61
11-18 Check 1430 -325.72 164,233.89
11-18 Check 1431 -756.00 163,477.89
11-21 #ACH Deposit 70.40 163,548.29
JPMORGAN DIRECT DIRECTDEP
161121
11-21 Check 1432 -500.00 163,048.29
11-21 Check 1435 -1,685.80 161,362.49
11-22 Check 1427 -179.87 161,182.62
11-23 #ACH Deposit 1,425.82 162,608.44
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
161123 DPS - 7487
11-25 #Signature POS Prchs -31.35 162,577.09
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 416407
FEDEX 784737898249 MEMPHIS TN
11-24-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
11-28 #ACH Deposit 17.60 162,594.69
JPMORGAN DIRECT DIRECTDEP
161128
11-28 Check 1434 -301.84 162,292.85
11-28 Check 1462 -193.46 162,099.39
11-29 #ACH W/D -10,646.63 151,452.76
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
161129
11-29 #ACH W/D -52,419.18 99,033.58
10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
161129 10785
11-30 #ACH W/D -108.66 98,924.92
10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
161130 10785
11-30 Check 1461 -198.00 98,726.92
11-30 #Interest Credit 13.11 98,740.03
| 11-30 Ending totals 16,390.83 -113,830.84 $98,740.03




